

Main Case No.: CRP.No.3620 of 2024

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.11.2024	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>CRP.No.3620 of 2024</u> List on 29.11.2024. (BO) v v	

[illegible]